A modular chrome guidance rail system
that suits all retail store configurations!
Guidance Rail provides a superb modular barrier system
to suit all retail store configurations. It is a perfect fit for
customer queuing systems & in-store cart storage areas.
Interlocking Design  makes it easy to install anywhere
High quality  chrome coated finish
Modular  system can be customized to fit your needs

Powder coat finish available in a variety of
colors, please call for details and pricing.
Stock Finishes
Available to ship within 2 weeks.
Guidance Rail Corner Post
CSGR-V2-C-CHROME-KIT
CSGR-V2-C-SS-KIT
Hardware included
(3) CS-HARDWARE-5830
Guidance Rail End Post
CSGR-V2-E-CHROME-KIT
CSGR-V2-E-SS-KIT
Hardware included
(3) CS-HARDWARE-5830
Guidance Rail Tube
CSGR-47-CHROME (47˝)
CSGR-59-CHROME (59˝)
CSGR-68-CHROME (68˝)
CSGR-79-CHROME (79˝)
Guidance Rail “T” Post
CSGR-V2-T-CHROME-KIT
CSGR-V2-T-SS-KIT
Hardware included

1021mm
1.9"
48mm
 2"
51mm
 42.5"
1080mm
CSGR-V2
DATE Part # REV BY
7/22/13 CSGR-V2-POST E JPM
7/22/13 CSGR-V2-COVER C JPM
7/22/13 CSGR-V2-CUP F JPM
7/22/13 CSGR-V2-CAP C JPM
Chrome Stainless
Steel
CSGR-47-SS (47˝)
CSGR-59-SS (59˝)
CSGR-68-SS (68˝)
CSGR-79-SS (79˝)